
Tehnička škola Daruvar, Daruvar

Raspored važi od :10.4.2018. aSc Rasporedi
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Cjelokupan raspored nastavnika
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Raspored važi od :10.4.2018. aSc Rasporedi

3MT
6

4 RT
9

3MT
6

3 ET
5

3 ET
5

3 ET
5

3 ET
5

2 RT
11

3 RT
10

2 RT
10

K. Ećimović

2 RT
10

3 RT
10

4 RT
11

4 RT
11

2 RT
10

3 RT
10

4 ET
21

2MT
7

2MT

4 ET
20

1 MT
EL2

Z. Sikora
L. Palatinuš

M. Krisla
D.Hašpl

D. Barberić
B. Bogdan
D. Lapaš
M. Bažant
D. Prenosil

I.Frantal
M. Kligl
T. Kral

K. Husak
K. Ećimović
K. Kulhavi
M.Radojčić

M.Martinović
M.Havranek
A. Klubička

Petak
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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Raspored važi od :10.4.2018. aSc Rasporedi
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